James & Nicholson

JN497 Ladies' Sports Shirt Longsleeve

HAMES &
nicHOLsOnNn

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:
1/2 bottom width:
front length from
shoulder:

length back from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. black-melange/black

™ bright-blue/bright-yellow

. bright-pink/titan
red-melange

= white/bright-green

XS

1589
1/50

XS
41,00 cm
38,00 cm
44,00 cm
61,00 cm

64,00 cm

71,50 cm

1649
1/50

44,00 cm
41,00 cm
46,00 cm
62,00 cm

65,00 cm

72,50 cm

™ plack/white
. bright-green/black

Longsleeved functional T-shirt for fitness and sports

Breathable and moisture-regulating
Quick-drying, light and comfortable
Raglan sleeves, stand-up collar

Contrasting flatlock seams at the front and at the back
Inside of collar and sleeve cuffs in contrasting colour
Zip with chin protection
JN497: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff nu

Care instructions

mber

Outer fabric (130 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Bangladesh

61099020

EXE A

1789
1/50

48,00 cm
45,00 cm
50,00 cm
64,00 cm

67,00 cm

74,00 cm

= bright-yellow/bright-blue

B rediblack
white/silver

1909
1/50

51,00 cm
48,00 cm
55,00 cm
65,00 cm

68,00 cm

75,50 cm

XL XXL

2049 208g
1/50 1/50

XL XXL

54,00 cm 57,00 cm
52,00 cm 56,00 cm
58,00 cm 62,00 cm
67,00 cm 68,00 cm
70,00 cm 71,00 cm
77,00 cm 78,00 cm

. blue-melange/navy
- bright-orange/black
] .

= navy/bright-yellow

B titan/black
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